
POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB/SCHOOL

1 175 OISIN O CALLAGHAN 6.03 B14 NEWRY CITY RUNNERS

2 181 BENJAMIN MCKIBBIN 6.06 B14 DROMORE AC

3 183 PJ ONEILL 6.17 B14 MID ULSTER

4 177 CRAIG BRASHAW 6.23 B14 WILLOWFIELD HARRIERS

5 180 CRAIG MCMEECHAN 6.24 B14 NORTH DOWN

6 161 DAMIAN MARQUESS 6.42 B14 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

7 185 JACK FERGUSON 7.08 B14 DROMORE AC

8 192 JASON LEE 7.26 B14 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

9 190 JACK KELLY 7.46 B14 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB/SCHOOL

1 178 REBEKAH NIXON 6.12 G14 DROMORE AC

2 170 LOIS HAGEN 6.35 G14 WILLOWFIELD HARRIERS

3 197 EMMA HUTCHINSON 6.44 G14 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

4 171 RACHEL BROWN 6.45 G14 BAAC

5 176 LIA CAMPBELL 6.46 G14 WILLOWFIELD HARRIERS

6 182 CLAIRE FRANCIS 6.50 G14 NORTH DOWN

7 172 CHLOE CROSSIEY 6.51 G14 WILLOWFIELD HARRIERS

8 166 SARA SMYTH 7.25 G14 WILLOWFIELD HARRIERS

9 195 RACHAEL WYLIE 7.27 G14 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

10 169 EMMA HARKENS 7.44 G14 BELFAST ROYAL ACADEMY

11 167 RACHEL SMYTH 7.46 G14 WILLOWFIELD HARRIERS

12 198 LAUREN HILLMAN 7.49 G14 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

13 173 AOIFE COCHRANE 7.50 G14 EAST DOWN AC

14 194 SHANNON CLARKE 7.59 G14 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

15 193 LAUREN MCKEE 8.10 G14 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

16 168 KATE MCFARLAND 8.18 G14 BELFAST HIGH SCHOOL

17 199 KATIE RUSSELL 8.22 G14 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

18 196 KATIE YOUNG 8.32 G14 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB/SCHOOL

1 162 CONAL MCCAMBRIDGE 12.20 B16 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

2 164 GLENN MCEWAN 12.41 B16 ALBERTVILLE HARRIERS

3 184 CORMAC GLENN 12.43 B16 SAINT KILLIANS

4 179 JAMIE MCMEECHAN 12.45 B16 NORTH DOWN

5 186 SCOTT GAULT 13.49 B16 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

6 159 C MCCAULEY 14.08 B16 NORTH DOWN

1 163 ABBEY TAYLOR 14.11 G16 NORTH DOWN

2 160 ANNA LAWTHER 14.41 G16 BAAC

3 189 REBECCA DAWSON 15.52 G16 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

4 165 SHANNON LEONARD 15.55 G16 MID ULSTER
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POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB/SCHOOL

5 188 AIMEE RUSSELL 18.37 G16 BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL

POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB

1 228 CATHY MCCOURT 19.05 F0 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

2 220 ROBERTA DORNAN 20.01 F0 NORTH DOWN AC

3 225 STEPHANIE HAMBLING 20.09 F0 NORTH DOWN AC

4 268 GERALDINE BRANAGH 20.13 F45 DROMORE AC

RESULTS - SENIOR FEMALES - FEMALE VETS - MALE VETS 60+

For full catagory results visit eastantrimharriers.org.uk



POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB/SCHOOL

5 233 JACKIE MCGINLEY 20.15 F40 CITY OF DERRY

6 295 IRWIN SPEIRS 20.20 M60 SPERRIN HARRIERS

7 204 RUTH MAGILL 20.26 F50 LAGAN VALLEY

8 227 LYNN LYNESS 20.35 F0 CITY OF LISBURN

9 279 DEBBIE MATCHETT 20.45 F45 NORTH DOWN AC

10 230 DAVID SEATON 21.11 M65 NORTH DOWN AC

11 247 FRANCIS BOAL 21.17 M60 LAGAN VALLEY

12 229 ANGE PERROTT 21.18 F35 NORTH DOWN AC

13 258 VIRGINIA ERVINE 21.25 F45 MOURNE RUNNERS

14 231 BRIAN SMITH 21.27 M65 NORTH DOWN AC

15 209 ERNEST HALL 21.40 M60 DROMORE AC

16 254 GERALDINE QUIGLEY 21.46 F35 LARNE AC

17 262 RACHEL GIBSON 21.50 F0 NORTH DOWN AC

18 226 FIONNUALA MCCOURT 22.03 F50 LAGAN VALLEY

19 215 ANNE SANDFORD 22.08 F45 NEWCASTLE AC

20 232 FRED MURDOCH 22.21 M65 NORTH DOWN AC

21 249 ED SMITH 22.33 M60 LUNCHTIME LEGENDS

22 245 ELIAZBETH LEITCH 22.42 F40 ORANGEGROVE AC

23 260 FRED STRICKLAND 22.43 M65 BALLYDRAIN HARRIERS

24 223 MARY MACKIN 22.48 F55 DROMORE AC

25 257 JIM HAYES 22.55 M65 BALLYDRAIN

26 212 LOUISE LEMON 23.06 F0 ORANGEGROVE AC

27 239 AINE MCNEIL 23.28 F45 DROMORE AC

28 224 AMANDA RUSSELL 23.45 F45 DROMORE AC

29 202 NORMAN LELLYETT 23.49 M65 NORTH DOWN AC

30 235 PAULA MCGILLOWAY 23.54 F45 CITY OF DERRY

31 234 ROISIN LYNCH 24.01 F60 CITY OF DERRY

32 287 D HENDERSON 24.20 M60 LARNE AC

33 267 MAUREEN OLIVER 25.20 F55 DUB RUNNERS

34 213 JOAN MELANOPHY 25.24 F40 ST PETERS LUGAN

35 274 JAMES GALBRAITH 25.46 M65 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

36 304 DREW CRAWFORD 25.50 M70 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

37 253 BRIGID QUINN 25.59 F65 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

38 211 ELEANOR ACHESON 26.08 F0 ORANGEGROVE AC

39 299 KEN HAWTIN 26.26 M75 NORTH DOWN AC

40 289 ALEX BLACKSTOCK 26.29 M60 DUB RUNNERS

41 256 MABEL MCFALL 27.04 F50 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

42 207 MICHAEL SPOTSWOOD 29.02 M70 DUNCAIRN NOMADS

POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB

1 228 CATHY MCCOURT 19.05 F0 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

2 220 ROBERTA DORNAN 20.01 F0 NORTH DOWN AC

3 225 STEPHANIE HAMBLING 20.09 F0 NORTH DOWN AC

4 227 LYNN LYNESS 20.35 F0 CITY OF LISBURN

5 262 RACHEL GIBSON 21.50 F0 NORTH DOWN AC

6 212 LOUISE LEMON 23.06 F0 ORANGEGROVE AC

7 211 ELEANOR ACHESON 26.08 F0 ORANGEGROVE AC

208 FIONA REID F0 DUNBOYNE

RESULTS - SENIOR FEMALES - FEMALE VETS - MALE VETS 60+       BY CATEGORY

For full catagory results visit eastantrimharriers.org.uk



POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB/SCHOOL

1 229 ANGE PERROTT 21.18 F35 NORTH DOWN AC

2 254 GERALDINE QUIGLEY 21.46 F35 LARNE AC

1 245 ELIAZBETH LEITCH 22.42 F40 ORANGEGROVE AC

2 213 JOAN MELANOPHY 25.24 F40 ST PETERS LUGAN

3 233 JACKIE MCGINLEY 20.15 F40 CITY OF DERRY

1 268 GERALDINE BRANAGH 20.13 F45 DROMORE AC

2 279 DEBBIE MATCHETT 20.45 F45 NORTH DOWN AC

3 258 VIRGINIA ERVINE 21.25 F45 MOURNE RUNNERS

4 215 ANNE SANDFORD 22.08 F45 NEWCASTLE AC

5 239 AINE MCNEIL 23.28 F45 DROMORE AC

6 224 AMANDA RUSSELL 23.45 F45 DROMORE AC

7 235 PAULA MCGILLOWAY 23.54 F45 CITY OF DERRY

1 204 RUTH MAGILL 20.26 F50 LAGAN VALLEY

2 226 FIONNUALA MCCOURT 22.03 F50 LAGAN VALLEY

3 256 MABEL MCFALL 27.04 F50 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

1 223 MARY MACKIN 22.48 F55 DROMORE AC

2 267 MAUREEN OLIVER 25.20 F55 DUB RUNNERS

1 234 ROISIN LYNCH 24.01 F60 CITY OF DERRY

1 253 BRIGID QUINN 25.59 F65 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

1 295 IRWIN SPEIRS 20.20 M60 SPERRIN HARRIERS

2 247 FRANCIS BOAL 21.17 M60 LAGAN VALLEY

3 209 ERNEST HALL 21.40 M60 DROMORE AC

4 249 ED SMITH 22.33 M60 LUNCHTIME LEGENDS

5 287 D HENDERSON 24.20 M60 LARNE AC

6 289 ALEX BLACKSTOCK 26.29 M60 DUB RUNNERS

1 230 DAVID SEATON 21.11 M65 NORTH DOWN AC

2 231 BRIAN SMITH 21.27 M65 NORTH DOWN AC

3 232 FRED MURDOCH 22.21 M65 NORTH DOWN AC

4 260 FRED STRICKLAND 22.43 M65 BALLYDRAIN HARRIERS

5 257 JIM HAYES 22.55 M65 BALLYORAIN

6 202 NORMAN LELLYETT 23.49 M65 NORTH DOWN AC

7 274 JAMES GALBRAITH 25.46 M65 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

1 304 DREW CRAWFORD 25.50 M70 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

2 207 MICHAEL SPOTSWOOD 29.02 M70 DUNCAIRN NOMADS

1 299 KEN HAWTIN 26.26 M75 NORTH DOWN AC

POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB

RESULTS - SENIOR MALES 

For full catagory results visit eastantrimharriers.org.uk



POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB/SCHOOL

1 298 ALAN OHARA 28.19 M35 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

2 288 RICHARD JOHNSTON 28.32 M0 UNATTACHED

3 269 BEN BRANAGH 28.36 M0 UNATTACHED

4 266 BRENDAN TEER 28.42 M0 EAST DOWN

5 219 MARK WRIGHT 28.47 M40 ANNADALE STRIDERS

6 236 DARRYL BLAIR 28.50 M0 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

7 309 NEIL CARTY 29.11 M45 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

8 311 FRANCIS MARSH 29.18 M45 NORTH DOWN AC

9 312 MATT WRAY 29.58 M45 BALLYMENA AND ANTRIM

10 285 CHRISTOPHER BRYANS 30.02 M0 NORTH DOWN AC

11 307 BEN MORROW 30.10 M0 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

12 286 JUSTIN MAXWELL 30.18 M0 LARNE AC

13 241 PAUL MCCAFFERTY 30.20 M40 SPARTA

14 261 EDWARD COOKE 30.25 M0 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

15 240 DELFIM PIMENTEL 30.33 M40 SP HARRIERS

16 282 KRISTOFER MULDOON 30.50 M0 ARMAGH AC

17 308 GLENN WILLIS 30.58 M0 NORTH DOWN AC

18 263 DAVID CLARKE 30.59 M50 LARNE AC

19 280 BERNARD BRADY 31.18 M45 LARNE AC

20 252 ANDY GUY 31.25 M35 LARNE AC

21 201 DAMIAN MCGINTY 31.26 M50 CITY OF DERRY

22 242 GERRY DUDDY 31.27 M45 CITY OF DERRY

23 313 DARREN MCKEE 31.31 M0 NORTH DOWN AC

24 237 GARY KEENAN 31.45 M45 ORANGEGROVE AC

25 296 LAWRENCE JOHNSTON 31.48 M50 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

26 205 RYAN HAGEN 31.54 M0 EAST DOWN

27 290 RHODRI JONES 32.00 M0 SPRINGWELL

28 203 KARL DINES 32.03 M50 WILLOWFIELD HARRIERS

29 246 THOMAS LEITCH 32.04 M40 ORANGEGROVE AC

30 293 PAUL JENKINS 32.08 M35 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

31 264 BRYAN EDGAR 32.11 M45 SPRINGWELL

32 303 CHRIS SPEERS 32.12 M0 NORTH DOWN AC

33 259 NIGEL DAVIDSON 32.20 M35 SPERRIN HARRIERS

34 297 DAVID WRIGHT 32.22 M40 LAGAN VALLEY

35 317 COLIN DAVISON 32.27 M45 EAST ANTRIM HARRIERS

36 244 DERMOT CONNOLLY 32.33 M50 CITY OF DERRY

37 315 TRAVIS TODD 32.34 M0 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

38 310 GERRY COY 32.35 M50 NORTH DOWN AC

39 302 MICHAEL DOBBS 32.39 M35 LISBURN

40 214 CHARLIE LEONARD 32.44 M40 UNATTACHED

41 243 ORAN MCBRIDE 32.51 M40 CITY OF DERRY

42 292 GERRY ODOHERTY 32.55 M55 SPRINGWELL

43 248 JIM NEWBERRY 33.00 M55 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

44 306 JOHN PATIENCE 33.05 M50 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

45 218 DAVID ALLEN 33.13 M50 ALBERTVILLE HARRIERS

46 270 PAUL THOMPSON 33.18 M0 UNATTACHED

47 210 ANDREW ACHESON 33.39 M0 ORANGEGROVE AC

48 255 ALAN SHAW 33.46 M45 SPERRIN HARRIERS

For full catagory results visit eastantrimharriers.org.uk



POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB/SCHOOL

49 294 ERIC MONTGOMERY 34.06 M55 LAGAN VALLEY

50 238 RYAN TREANOR 34.17 M0 SPERRIN HARRIERS

51 283 ROBERT WILSON 34.21 M50 WILLOWFIELD HARRIERS

52 281 NIGEL LANE 34.46 M40 LARNE AC

53 271 DARREN CROZIER 34.50 M35 SPERRIN HARRIERS

54 278 PAUL TILSON 35.00 M40 LARNE AC

55 314 JIM MCKEOWN 35.02 M45 UNATTACHED

56 318 PETER FLEMING 35.13 M35 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

57 300 RODNEY YOUNG 35.19 M40 SPERRIN HARRIERS

58 265 LESLIE ASHE 35.23 M50 SPRINGWELL

59 301 MARTIN MCGIRR 35.37 M0 SPERRIN HARRIERS

60 291 GREG MCCLURE 35.38 M55 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

61 316 JAMES ROBINSON 35.41 M0 LARNE AC

62 276 WILLIE RICHMOND 36.19 M45 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

63 273 MICHAEL MCKEOWN 36.21 M45 EAST DOWN

64 216 ADRIAN DAYE 36.28 M0 DERRYBOYLE HARRIERS

65 221 JOHN MCGARVEY 36.49 M0 NORTH DOWN AC

66 272 GARY MCGUCKIN 36.53 M35 SPERRIN HARRIERS

67 275 RODNEY LIVINGSTONE 37.03 M40 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

68 200 GARY STITT 37.17 M0 BALLYMENA AND ANTRIM

69 284 CORMAC MACDOON 37.39 M50 ARMAGH AC

70 305 MIKE SMITH 39.14 M60 DUB RUNNERS

71 217 SAMMY DAYE 39.41 M40 DERRYBOYLE HARRIERS

72 319 JULIAN KENNEDY 40.29 M55 BAAC

73 222 LEE HOWARTH 41.21 M40 SPRINGWELL

74 251 FRANK DILLON 43.20 M55 NORTH DOWN AC

75 206 ROSS DENVID 44.52 M35 EAST DOWN

POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB

1 298 ALAN OHARA 28.19 M35 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

2 288 RICHARD JOHNSTON 28.32 M0 UNATTACHED

3 269 BEN BRANAGH 28.36 M0 UNATTACHED

4 266 BRENDAN TEER 28.42 M0 EAST DOWN

5 236 DARRYL BLAIR 28.50 M0 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

6 285 CHRISTOPHER BRYANS 30.02 M0 NORTH DOWN AC

7 307 BEN MORROW 30.10 M0 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

8 286 JUSTIN MAXWELL 30.18 M0 LARNE AC

9 261 EDWARD COOKE 30.25 M0 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

10 282 KRISTOFER MULDOON 30.50 M0 ARMAGH AC

11 308 GLENN WILLIS 30.58 M0 NORTH DOWN AC

12 313 DARREN MCKEE 31.31 M0 NORTH DOWN AC

13 205 RYAN HAGEN 31.54 M0 EAST DOWN

14 290 RHODRI JONES 32.00 M0 SPRINGWELL

15 303 CHRIS SPEERS 32.12 M0 NORTH DOWN AC

16 315 TRAVIS TODD 32.34 M0 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

17 270 PAUL THOMPSON 33.18 M0 UNATTACHED

18 210 ANDREW ACHESON 33.39 M0 ORANGEGROVE AC

19 238 RYAN TREANOR 34.17 M0 SPERRIN HARRIERS

RESULTS - SENIOR MALES        BY CATEGORY

For full catagory results visit eastantrimharriers.org.uk



POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB/SCHOOL

20 301 MARTIN MCGIRR 35.37 M0 SPERRIN HARRIERS

21 316 JAMES ROBINSON 35.41 M0 LARNE AC

22 216 ADRIAN DAYE 36.28 M0 DERRYBOYLE HARRIERS

23 221 JOHN MCGARVEY 36.49 M0 NORTH DOWN AC

24 200 GARY STITT 37.17 M0 BALLYMENA AND ANTRIM

1 252 ANDY GUY 31.25 M35 LARNE AC

2 293 PAUL JENKINS 32.08 M35 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

3 259 NIGEL DAVIDSON 32.20 M35 SPERRIN HARRIERS

5 302 MICHAEL DOBBS 32.39 M35 LISBURN

4 271 DARREN CROZIER 34.50 M35 SPERRIN HARRIERS

5 318 PETER FLEMING 35.13 M35 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

6 272 GARY MCGUCKIN 36.53 M35 SPERRIN HARRIERS

7 206 ROSS DENVID 44.52 M35 EAST DOWN

1 219 MARK WRIGHT 28.47 M40 ANNADALE STRIDERS

2 241 PAUL MCCAFFERTY 30.20 M40 SPARTA

3 240 DELFIM PIMENTEL 30.33 M40 SP HARRIERS

4 246 THOMAS LEITCH 32.04 M40 ORANGEGROVE AC

5 297 DAVID WRIGHT 32.22 M40 LAGAN VALLEY

6 214 CHARLIE LEONARD 32.44 M40 UNATTACHED

7 243 ORAN MCBRIDE 32.51 M40 CITY OF DERRY

8 281 NIGEL LANE 34.46 M40 LARNE AC

9 278 PAUL TILSON 35.00 M40 LARNE AC

10 300 RODNEY YOUNG 35.19 M40 SPERRIN HARRIERS

11 275 RODNEY LIVINGSTONE 37.03 M40 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

12 217 SAMMY DAYE 39.41 M40 DERRYBOYLE HARRIERS

13 222 LEE HOWARTH 41.21 M40 SPRINGWELL

250 ALAN MCCULLOUGH M40 LARNE AC

1 309 NEIL CARTY 29.11 M45 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

2 311 FRANCIS MARSH 29.58 M45 NORTH DOWN AC

3 312 MATT WRAY 29.58 M45 BALLYMENA AND ANTRIM

4 280 BERNARD BRADY 31.18 M45 LARNE AC

5 242 GERRY DUDDY 31.27 M45 CITY OF DERRY

6 237 GARY KEENAN 31.45 M45 ORANGEGROVE AC

7 264 BRYAN EDGAR 32.11 M45 SPRINGWELL

8 317 COLIN DAVISON 32.27 M45 EAST ANTRIM HARRIERS

9 255 ALAN SHAW 33.46 M45 SPERRIN HARRIERS

10 314 JIM MCKEOWN 35.02 M45 UNATTACHED

11 276 WILLIE RICHMOND 36.19 M45 BALLYMENA RUNNERS

12 273 MICHAEL MCKEOWN 36.21 M45 EAST DOWN

1 263 DAVID CLARKE 30.59 M50 LARNE AC

2 201 DAMIAN MCGINTY 31.26 M50 CITY OF DERRY

3 296 LAWRENCE JOHNSTON 31.48 M50 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

4 203 KARL DINES 32.03 M50 WILLOWFIELD HARRIERS

5 244 DERMOT CONNOLLY 32.33 M50 CITY OF DERRY

For full catagory results visit eastantrimharriers.org.uk



POS NUM NAME TIME CAT CLUB/SCHOOL

6 310 GERRY COY 32.35 M50 NORTH DOWN AC

7 306 JOHN PATIENCE 33.05 M50 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

8 218 DAVID ALLEN 33.13 M50 ALBERTVILLE HARRIERS

9 283 ROBERT WILSON 34.21 M50 WILLOWFIELD HARRIERS

10 265 LESLIE ASHE 35.23 M50 SPRINGWELL

11 284 CORMAC MACDOON 37.39 M50 ARMAGH AC

277 DAVID OBRIEN M50 SPERRIN HARRIERS

1 292 GERRY ODOHERTY 32.55 M55 SPRINGWELL

2 248 JIM NEWBERRY 33.00 M55 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

3 294 ERIC MONTGOMERY 34.06 M55 LAGAN VALLEY

4 291 GREG MCCLURE 35.38 M55 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

5 319 JULIAN KENNEDY 40.29 M55 BAAC

6 251 FRANK DILLON 43.20 M55 NORTH DOWN AC

1 305 MIKE SMITH 39.14 M60 DUB RUNNERS

1ST 28 NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

2ND 58 NORTH DOWN AC

3RD 69 LARNE AC

1ST 14 NORTH DOWN AC

2ND 43 DROMORE

3RD 66 CITY OF DERRY

 LADIES RACE - TEAM RESULTS

 MCCONNELL SHIELD - TEAM RESULTS

For full catagory results visit eastantrimharriers.org.uk


